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Title
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2N
2N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
3N
2N

5° TORNEO
TIVANO online

Como (04/05/2021, 08/06/2021)
NAME

Emoroso Claudio
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Caccialanza Gabriele
Rossi Silio
Corti Filippo
Grassotti Pietro
Ceriani Gianni
Gatti Luigi
Chigioni Fabio
Valoncini Luciano
Prini Roberto
Ghezzi Carlo

Rtg

1801
1658
1524
1382
1546
999

1533
1469
1032
1224
1340
1628

Bucl

18.0
17.0
16.0
155
20.5
20.5
17.5
16.5
14.5
13.5
13.0
14.5

BucT

19.5
18.5
17.5
17.0
22.0
22.0
19.0
17.5
16.0
15.0
14.0
16.0

Aro

1454.8
13715
1428.7
1351.3
1536.2
1539.7
1327.0
1471.0
1453.2
1395.0
1340.4
1443.0



